Sales Advisory
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Hose Division
17295 Foltz Industrial Pkwy
Strongsville, OH 44149
Telephone: (440) 268-2120
Fax: (440) 268-2230

ft
Min
Bend
Rad
(in)
Max
Rec
WP
(psi)
Std
Pack
Qty
(ft)
7132XTC-1000 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 0.60 7.5 350 250
          Cut Lengths
7132XTC-1000100 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 0.60 7.5 350 1 x 100
7132XTC-1000125 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 0.60 7.5 350 1 x 125
7132XTC-1000150 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 0.60 7.5 350 1 x 150
7132XTC-1000200 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 0.60 7.5 350 1 x 200
          Hose Assemblies      ea   ft/ctn
7132XTCLAR16MP-1200 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 65 7.5 350 1 x 100
7132XTCLAR16MP-1500 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 80 7.5 350 1 x 125
7132XTCLAR16MP-1800 1 25.4 4 1.50 38.1 97 7.5 350 1 x 150
Packaging: Bulk hose on reels; Hose assemblies and cut lengths in cartons
Couplings: Refer to CrimpSource at www.safehose.com for coupling recommendations
and crimp specifications.